ПРОТОКОЛ
                                                                                   РЕЗУЛЬТАТОВ   МУНИЦИПАЛЬНОГО ЭТАПА ВсОШ 2022-2023  по МХК 
___11______класс 
Искитимский  район
ДАТА ЗАСЕДАНИЯ ЖЮРИ________ноября_2022.
Максимальный балл в ___11__классе __200_____
	№
	
	
	Зад. 1 типа
	Зад. 2 типа
	Зад.3 типа
	Задан.4 типа
	
	

	
	ФИО участника
	Образовательная организация
	1,1
	1,2
	2,1
	2,2
	3
	4,1
	4,2
	Общий балл
	практика
	Всего
	Статус
(Победитель,
Призер,
Участник)
	ФИО ПЕДАГОГА

	1
	Козычев  Роман Витальевич
	МБОУ СОШ д.Бурмистрово
	7

	6
	3
	0
	5
	0
	0
	21
	46
	67
	участник
	Судакова Вера Васильевна




Члены жюри : ______Кныш Л.В._/___________________
[bookmark: _GoBack]                         __Федотова л.А._/__________________
